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Dr. Kumud Ranjan Mandal, Principal,  Government College of Education Banipur 

Memo No.  600/4A/Admission               Date: 18/09/2025 

------------------------------------------------------------ 
Merit Lists for  

Counseling on 23rd   September, 2025 
Merit-Listed candidates have to report physically with ID proof  
and all original hard copies of testimonials at college campus. 

Reporting Time : 10:30  to 11:30  a.m.  
(After 11:30, No candidate will be entertained) 

 

 

Quick Guide for Merit Lists 
 

 Bengali English Sanskrit Hindi P.Sc L.Sc Math 

List No. 
6,29 7,30 8,31 9,32 15,38 16,39 17,40 

19,21,25 20,22,27 20,24,28 

 
 Music Education Psychology History Geography PWD ST 

List No. 10,33 11,34 12,35 13,36 14,37 
2 3,4,5 

18,23,26 
 
 

 

Payment and Admission on 23/09/2025 
 After counselling, Selected candidates have to pay admission fees online through portal. 

(Payment link will be available to selected candidate only.) 
 Total Course -Fees for two-year B.Ed. Course needs to be deposited online. 

 Rs. 24,400/- (Without hostel)  

 Hostel Registration[Optional] Rs. 1800/-: So , Total  Rs.26,200/- (With Hostel)  
 System Generated Payment Slip needs to be submitted to Office for Admission. 
 After admission, waiting lists will be prepared among appeared waiting candidates. 
 Merit List(s) may be published only if necessary(after waiting list) 
 If any anomalies are detected even after admission, the candidate's admission may be 

cancelled. 

  

Documents required (for all) at Counseling 
 One self-attested print-out of the filled-up Application Form 
 Three passport size photographs 
  Aadhaar  and 10th Admit card/Certificate(for Age proof) 

 All testimonials in original and self-attested photocopy 
 (i.e., all mark sheets etc. published  on or before 15th September,2025) 

 Caste certificate (for SC ST OBC) and PWD certificate 

(No mark sheet other than ORIGINAL will be accepted)  
(In case of Online Original Documents, authentication of hard copies by the 

concerned authority is required.) 
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Dr. Kumud Ranjan Mandal, Principal,  Government College of Education Banipur 

1. B.Ed. MERIT LIST Deputed 

General (Seat=01) No Applicants  (See List 18,19,20) 
OBC A (Seat=01) No Applicants (See List 21,22,23) 
OBC B (Seat=01) No Applicants (See List 28) 

 

2. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for PWD (All subjects) (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010540 GENERAL SUDIPTO NATH 75.062 EDUCATION  
2 2574010955 GENERAL SAFIKUL MONDAL 67.742 BENGALI  
3 2574010150 GENERAL ARITRI MISRA 64.021 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

4 2574010612 GENERAL KOYENA DEY 59.670 MUSIC  
5 2574010534 SC RAKESH DAS 51.228 HISTORY  
6 2574010805 GENERAL SHREYA SANTRA 39.501 LIFE SCIENCE  

No More Applicants 
 

3. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for ST (Language Group) (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010606 ST FALGUNI HANSDA 72.831 BENGALI  
2 2574010699 ST AMRITA SOREN 70.823 BENGALI  
3 2574010596 ST SHRABONI SING 64.293 SANSKRIT  
4 2574010578 ST PANMONI BESRA 63.359 BENGALI  
5 2574010354 ST SONALI KISKU 62.833 BENGALI  
6 2574010422 ST SARASWATI SARDAR 61.784 SANSKRIT  
7 2574010594 ST LAKSHMI NARAYAN TUDU 59.967 ENGLISH  
8 2574010968 ST SAROJINI TUDU 59.942 BENGALI  
9 2574010970 ST SHITAL TUDU 55.165 SANSKRIT  

10 2574010247 ST SIDDHARTHA TUDU 48.084 BENGALI  
11 2574010252 ST PINTU SARDAR 45.231 BENGALI  
12 2574010199 ST PINTU SARDAR 45.231 BENGALI  
13 2574010749 ST URMILA MURMU 40.993 SANSKRIT  
14 2574010848 ST SAMARESH HASDA 39.872 ENGLISH  
15 2574010551 ST SANCHITA TUDU 35.154 SANSKRIT  

 

4. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for ST (Social Sc. Group) (Seat=01) 
1 2574010107 ST RAMKRISHNA KISKU 75.070 GEOGRAPHY  
2 2574010791 ST RAJIB RAVA 74.273 EDUCATION  
3 2574011066 ST ROHIT XALXO 72.641 EDUCATION  
4 2574010909 ST APARNA HANSDA 67.998 HISTORY  
5 2574010717 ST ARGHYA SINGH 67.699 EDUCATION  
6 2574010030 ST JAYA SARDAR 65.906 EDUCATION  
7 2574010908 ST MITALI MURMU 64.671 HISTORY  
8 2574010337 ST SANJITA BASKEY 63.761 HISTORY  
9 2574010285 ST ANIRBAN KISKU 63.037 EDUCATION  
10 2574010138 ST SURAJIT URANG 62.890 EDUCATION  
11 2574010143 ST APARNA SARDAR 61.243 EDUCATION  
12 2574010931 ST MOUMITA MUNDA 60.010 HISTORY  
13 2574010057 ST PAYEL BARUA 57.973 EDUCATION  
14 2574010904 ST BROJAKANTO SARDAR 57.150 EDUCATION  
15 2574010221 ST ROUNAK BARUA 56.064 GEOGRAPHY  
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Dr. Kumud Ranjan Mandal, Principal,  Government College of Education Banipur 

5. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for ST (Scienc+Math Group) (Seat=01) 
1 2574010331 ST ANIMA SAREN 66.162 LIFE SCIENCE  
2 2574011032 ST RAJKUMAR SING 53.354 LIFE SCIENCE  
3 2574010061 ST ARSHAL SAREN 49.784 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

4 2574010264 ST ARINDAM MUDI 44.945 LIFE SCIENCE  
No More Applicants 
 

 

 

6. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Bengali (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010543 OBC B MOUMITA NATH 78.299 BENGALI  
2 2574010801 OBC B RACHANA GHOSH 76.777 BENGALI  
3 2574010629 OBC B SHRADDHA KHAN 75.780 BENGALI  
4 2574010927 SC ANINDITA SARKAR 75.279 BENGALI  
5 2574010271 GENERAL SAYAN DATTA 74.487 BENGALI  
6 2574010991 OBC A SIMIKA SEN 74.359 BENGALI  
7 2574010616 SC RAKESH HALDAR 73.776 BENGALI  
8 2574010634 OBC B MAMPI MONDAL 73.770 BENGALI  
9 2574010643 GENERAL SUBHANKAR DAS 73.690 BENGALI  

10 2574010611 GENERAL SUBARNA MONDAL 73.078 BENGALI  
11 2574010606 ST FALGUNI HANSDA 72.831 BENGALI  
12 2574010624 OBC B PRIYA DEY 72.780 BENGALI  
13 2574010478 GENERAL ATRI GHOSH 71.383 BENGALI  
14 2574010376 OBC B ARPITA DUTTA 71.024 BENGALI  
15 2574010699 ST AMRITA SOREN 70.823 BENGALI  
16 2574010279 SC UTPAL MANDAL 70.315 BENGALI  
17 2574010469 GENERAL MONISHA MUKHERJEE 70.097 BENGALI  
18 2574010394 SC PURNIMA BISWAS 70.026 BENGALI  
19 2574010205 GENERAL SREEJA GHOSH 69.837 BENGALI  
20 2574010163 SC ABHI DAS 69.836 BENGALI  
21 2574010665 SC BIKRAM DAS 69.743 BENGALI  
22 2574010883 OBC A TANIA AKHTAR 69.713 BENGALI  
23 2574010235 GENERAL DEBALINA PRAMANIK 69.253 BENGALI  
24 2574010648 OBC B SMRITISHNA NAG 68.984 BENGALI  
25 2574010787 SC SAGAR BARMAN 68.775 BENGALI  
26 2574010261 SC JYOTI MONDAL 68.725 BENGALI  
27 2574011067 GENERAL PAPITA DUTTA 68.654 BENGALI  
28 2574010383 OBC B NAYANA DEBNATH 68.637 BENGALI  
29 2574010884 OBC A REYA MONDAL 68.487 BENGALI  
30 2574010495 SC RAMITA SAHA 68.397 BENGALI  
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7. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL English (Seat=02)  
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010268 GENERAL PARAMITA BANERJEE 77.511 ENGLISH  
2 2574010785 GENERAL SUBHADEEP GHOSH 76.996 ENGLISH  
3 2574010876 GENERAL ANUSREE GHOSH 75.773 ENGLISH  
4 2574011073 OBC B MOUNALI ASH 75.097 ENGLISH  
5 2574011018 OBC B PRITHVIRAJ SARKAR 74.041 ENGLISH  
6 2574010075 GENERAL SHARANYA PRADHAN 72.715 ENGLISH  
7 2574010920 GENERAL SHREYA SINGHA 72.289 ENGLISH  
8 2574010408 GENERAL SHREYA SINGHA 72.242 ENGLISH  
9 2574011023 OBC B SWAYAMBRITA BASAK 72.003 ENGLISH  

10 2574010094 GENERAL ARITRA KUMAR 
CHOWDHURY 

71.955 ENGLISH  
11 2574010952 GENERAL SRABANTI DUTTA 71.776 ENGLISH  
12 2574010445 OBC A KRISHNA GHOSH 71.620 ENGLISH  
13 2574010049 GENERAL PRIYANKA SAHOO 71.214 ENGLISH  
14 2574010887 GENERAL POUSALI DAS 71.128 ENGLISH  
15 2574010751 GENERAL SOMOSRI CHOWDHURY 70.863 ENGLISH  
16 2574011064 OBC B MOUDRISHA KARMAKAR 70.525 ENGLISH  
17 2574010197 SC ANWESA MONDAL 70.040 ENGLISH  
18 2574011034 GENERAL PUSKAR DAS 69.855 ENGLISH  
19 2574010109 SC SWARNA JOYDHAR 69.578 ENGLISH  
20 2574010281 OBC B SUTAPA MONDAL 69.253 ENGLISH  
21 2574010389 OBC B RIMI GHOSH 69.179 ENGLISH  
22 2574010476 SC AJIT BARMAN 69.059 ENGLISH  
23 2574010720 GENERAL ABHRADIP GHOSH 68.644 ENGLISH  
24 2574010161 GENERAL TRIPARNA GHOSH 68.559 ENGLISH  
25 2574010356 OBC B SASTHI PAL 68.439 ENGLISH  
26 2574010865 GENERAL SUDIPTA MANDAL 68.143 ENGLISH  
27 2574011028 OBC A ROHIT ALAM HOQUE 67.966 ENGLISH  
28 2574010342 GENERAL ANUSHKA SAHA 67.909 ENGLISH  
29 2574011085 GENERAL SANJUKTA BASU 67.132 ENGLISH  
30 2574011054 SC TRISHA HALDER 66.799 ENGLISH  

 

8. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Sanskrit (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010276 SC PAYEL DAS 74.952 SANSKRIT  
2 2574010580 SC ETIKA ROY 74.480 SANSKRIT  
3 2574010753 SC ANUMITA BISWAS 73.909 SANSKRIT  
4 2574010555 SC ANAMIKA NASKAR 72.322 SANSKRIT  
5 2574010324 SC SHUBHAM HALDER 72.179 SANSKRIT  
6 2574010042 GENERAL SHRABANI PANDA 71.694 SANSKRIT  
7 2574010721 GENERAL SUSMITA JANA 70.108 SANSKRIT  
8 2574011092 SC MAITREYEE BARMA 70.040 SANSKRIT  
9 2574010893 GENERAL PAROMITA DAS 69.606 SANSKRIT  

10 2574011075 SC GARGI BARMA 69.153 SANSKRIT  
See Next Page 
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Continued from List No. 8  
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

11 2574010353 SC SHARMILA SARKAR 69.094 SANSKRIT  
12 2574011048 GENERAL DISHA JOARDER 68.696 SANSKRIT  
13 2574010705 SC PRITI DAS 68.538 SANSKRIT  
14 2574010410 GENERAL MONIKA PATHAK 68.171 SANSKRIT  
15 2574010470 GENERAL SMRITIKONA 

BHATTACHARYA 
67.743 SANSKRIT  

16 2574010016 GENERAL SOMAR MONDAL 67.393 SANSKRIT  
17 2574011084 OBC B SUBARNA DEB 67.183 SANSKRIT  
18 2574011035 GENERAL SUBARNA DEB 67.183 SANSKRIT  
19 2574010666 SC PRATIMA MAJUMDER 67.151 SANSKRIT  
20 2574010028 GENERAL ANKITA ROY KARMAKAR 67.004 SANSKRIT  
21 2574010722 SC PIJUSH SARKAR 66.369 SANSKRIT  
22 2574010690 GENERAL PIU DEY 66.181 SANSKRIT  
23 2574010154 OBC A BAPAN MONDAL 66.058 SANSKRIT  
24 2574010505 GENERAL SOUMITA DAS 65.762 SANSKRIT  
25 2574010475 GENERAL RANI BILKIS KHATUN 65.683 SANSKRIT  
26 2574010890 OBC B SAMPRITI GHOSH 65.560 SANSKRIT  
27 2574010895 GENERAL NEHA BISWAS 65.379 SANSKRIT  
28 2574011056 OBC B SUMI DEY 65.029 SANSKRIT  
29 2574010650 GENERAL ATANU MUKHERJEE 64.761 SANSKRIT  
30 2574010483 OBC A RASIDUL RAHAMAN 64.591 SANSKRIT  

 

9. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Hindi (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010029 GENERAL KAJAL ROY 76.071 HINDI  
2 2574010453 GENERAL SWETA CHOUDHARY 75.302 HINDI  
3 2574010302 GENERAL SMRITI SINGH 74.390 HINDI  
4 2574010039 GENERAL KISHAN KUMAR MANJHEE 73.723 HINDI  
5 2574010034 GENERAL PUJA SINGH 73.295 HINDI  
6 2574010102 GENERAL NIKITA SHAW 71.131 HINDI  
7 2574010196 GENERAL BIDIPTA DAS 69.032 HINDI  
8 2574010934 OBC B ROHIT SHAW 65.539 HINDI  
9 2574010729 GENERAL GAUTAM KUMAR SHAW 64.549 HINDI  

10 2574010984 GENERAL GITA KUMARI SHAW 63.991 HINDI  
11 2574010956 OBC B AADITYA SHAW 63.829 HINDI  
12 2574011030 GENERAL PUJA KUMARI 62.666 HINDI  
13 2574010733 SC RUPA PRASAD 61.891 HINDI  
14 2574010521 GENERAL SONI KUMARI 60.823 HINDI  
15 2574010248 OBC A ROHIT GUPTA 58.701 HINDI  
16 2574010901 OBC B RIYA MAHATO 41.676 HINDI  
17 2574010900 OBC B SIMI MAHATO 38.548 HINDI  
18 2574010204 SC NANDANI SONKAR 33.400 HINDI  

No More Applicants 
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10. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Music (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010066 GENERAL MANOSIJ GHOSH 81.616 MUSIC  
2 2574010114 GENERAL DIPANWITA 

CHAKRABORTY 
72.710 MUSIC  

3 2574010346 GENERAL SMRITIKANA KUNDU 72.084 MUSIC  
4 2574010430 GENERAL SASWATI MUKHERJEE 70.262 MUSIC  
5 2574010726 GENERAL AMITA PATRA 69.613 MUSIC  
6 2574010228 GENERAL ANANYA CHATTARAJ 69.131 MUSIC  
7 2574010771 GENERAL RUMA BERA 68.944 MUSIC  
8 2574010706 GENERAL PRAKRITI PATTADAR 68.768 MUSIC  
9 2574010563 GENERAL ANUSHREE BISWAS 67.880 MUSIC  
10 2574010694 GENERAL SHREYA MAULICK 66.459 MUSIC  
11 2574010298 GENERAL TIYASHA DAS 66.285 MUSIC  
12 2574011002 GENERAL SUCHETANA BISWAS 65.705 MUSIC  
13 2574010617 OBC B ANTARA CHEL 65.262 MUSIC  
14 2574010903 GENERAL DISHANI MUKHERJEE 64.552 MUSIC  
15 2574010709 GENERAL AISHIKA DEY 61.550 MUSIC  
16 2574010612 GENERAL KOYENA DEY 59.670 MUSIC  
17 2574011074 GENERAL SUSMITA DAS 59.234 MUSIC  
18 2574010225 GENERAL DEBLENA GHOSH 58.594 MUSIC  
19 2574010077 GENERAL OLIVIA BHATTACHARJEE 39.769 MUSIC  
20 2574010352 SC KISHALAY BISWAS 37.090 MUSIC  
21 2574010843 SC SHREYANSHU MONDAL 23.984 MUSIC  
22 2574010329 GENERAL DIPANNITYA BISWAS 17.937 MUSIC  

No More Applicants 
 

11. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Education (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574011099 GENERAL PURBITA KUNDU 82.242 EDUCATION  
2 2574010713 SC SUMIT BISWAS 80.244 EDUCATION  
3 2574011039 OBC A TOHURA TAMANNA 79.885 EDUCATION  
4 2574010977 GENERAL SILPA MONDAL 79.276 EDUCATION  
5 2574010664 GENERAL PALLABI DAS 79.124 EDUCATION  
6 2574010326 SC TULI MONDAL 78.820 EDUCATION  
7 2574011062 SC NISHIKANTA DAS 78.535 EDUCATION  
8 2574011041 OBC A NASBIRA KHATUN 78.336 EDUCATION  
9 2574010152 GENERAL MADHUMITA SAHA 78.336 EDUCATION  
10 2574010815 SC BINAY MONDAL 77.908 EDUCATION  
11 2574010547 OBC A JESMINE PARVIN 77.709 EDUCATION  
12 2574010013 SC SWARNALI TIKADER 77.490 EDUCATION  
13 2574010960 OBC A ANITH SHIL 77.130 EDUCATION  
14 2574010218 OBC A SOHANA KHATUN 76.537 EDUCATION  
15 2574010864 SC SUSMITA PAILAN 76.275 EDUCATION  

See Next Page 
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Continued from List No. 11 

Sl.NO
. 

APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

16 2574010145 OBC B PIYALI MONDAL 75.921 EDUCATION  
17 2574010375 GENERAL BIPRAJIT CHAWDHURY 75.726 EDUCATION  
18 2574010282 GENERAL SIPRA MAJUMDER 75.364 EDUCATION  
19 2574010249 GENERAL ANWESHA DAS 75.257 EDUCATION  
20 2574010334 SC MITA SARDAR 75.170 EDUCATION  
21 2574010471 GENERAL SUDIPTO NATH 75.062 EDUCATION  
22 2574010540 GENERAL SUDIPTO NATH 75.062 EDUCATION  
23 2574010923 GENERAL ARJITA ROY 74.800 EDUCATION  
24 2574010227 GENERAL SWARNALI MAJUMDER 74.709 EDUCATION  
25 2574010791 ST RAJIB RAVA 74.273 EDUCATION  
26 2574010141 GENERAL SAYANI BISWAS 74.050 EDUCATION  
27 2574010052 GENERAL VABNA BISWAS 73.819 EDUCATION  
28 2574010446 GENERAL SABNAM SULTANA 73.578 EDUCATION  
29 2574010818 SC MANIKA DAS 73.514 EDUCATION  
30 2574010836 OBC B MOUSUMI MAHATA 73.395 EDUCATION  

 

12. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Psychology (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010136 SC NANDINI BISWAS 74.185 PSYCHOLOGY  
2 2574010455 GENERAL TANUSREE SHAW 73.019 PSYCHOLOGY  
3 2574010232 GENERAL FIZA RAHAMAN 72.546 PSYCHOLOGY  
4 2574010502 SC ANAMIKA SAHA 71.447 PSYCHOLOGY  
5 2574010257 OBC A RIMPA NASRIN 71.328 PSYCHOLOGY  
6 2574010241 GENERAL HRITTIKA SEN 68.787 PSYCHOLOGY  
7 2574010657 GENERAL RIMA CHATTERJEE 65.042 PSYCHOLOGY  
8 2574010172 GENERAL NILANJANA MUKHERJEE 33.920 PSYCHOLOGY  

No More Applicants 
 

13. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL History (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010284 GENERAL SHUBHANGI ROY 
CHOWDHURY 

80.359 HISTORY  
2 2574010851 OBC B TITLI GUHA 78.992 HISTORY  
3 2574010414 OBC B JAYA NANDAN 78.309 HISTORY  
4 2574010703 OBC A TAUSIF ZAMAN 76.355 HISTORY  
5 2574010830 GENERAL TITHI PAUL 75.518 HISTORY  
6 2574010366 SC SOMA SARKAR 74.457 HISTORY  
7 2574010063 SC SANJOY RABIDAS 74.283 HISTORY  
8 2574010747 SC RAJDIP BHAKTA 74.120 HISTORY  
9 2574010683 GENERAL KEYA MAITY 73.968 HISTORY  
10 2574010742 SC DIPAK PATRA 73.721 HISTORY  
11 2574010788 OBC B SAJIB GHOSH 73.528 HISTORY  
12 2574010037 SC RINKU MONDAL 73.511 HISTORY  
13 2574011072 OBC A ARNAB RAKSHIT 73.086 HISTORY  
14 2574010781 GENERAL SNIGDHA DUTTA 72.887 HISTORY  
15 2574010762 GENERAL RINA BAL 72.463 HISTORY  

See Next Page 
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Continued from List No. 13 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARK

S 16 2574010814 GENERAL MONIKA ACHARYA 72.138 HISTORY  
17 2574010588 SC MADHUMITA BANIK 71.483 HISTORY  
18 2574010480 GENERAL SAHEB SUR 70.836 HISTORY  
19 2574010025 GENERAL HAFIJUL MONDAL 70.634 HISTORY  
20 2574010571 OBC B RUMPA DAS 70.456 HISTORY  
21 2574010452 SC MANAS HALDER 70.344 HISTORY  
22 2574010796 GENERAL ANIMA BISWAS 70.004 HISTORY  
23 2574010032 OBC B SARAMA KARMAKAR 69.954 HISTORY  
24 2574010548 SC URBASHI PAUL 69.888 HISTORY  
25 2574010660 GENERAL ENAKSHEE DAS 69.831 HISTORY  
26 2574010961 GENERAL JASHIM ALAM 69.475 HISTORY  
27 2574010405 GENERAL RUBINA KHATUN 69.448 HISTORY  
28 2574010678 SC NILANJANA SARKAR 69.283 HISTORY  
29 2574010362 GENERAL PIYALI PAUL 69.222 HISTORY  
30 2574010082 GENERAL PARAMITA PAUL 68.614 HISTORY  

 

14. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Geography (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010418 GENERAL SUJAN CHAKRABORTY 80.729 GEOGRAPHY  
2 2574010778 GENERAL SHREYA DEY 80.373 GEOGRAPHY  
3 2574010793 OBC B ISHIKA DAS 79.947 GEOGRAPHY  
4 2574010019 OBC B SONALI BHOWMICK 78.302 GEOGRAPHY  
5 2574010825 SC ISHITA SAMADDAR 76.923 GEOGRAPHY  
6 2574010246 GENERAL RUNI GOSWAMI 76.887 GEOGRAPHY  
7 2574010107 ST RAMKRISHNA KISKU 75.070 GEOGRAPHY  
8 2574010180 GENERAL MEGHA NANDI 74.440 GEOGRAPHY  
9 2574010625 GENERAL SINGHANI ROY CHOUDHURY 73.905 GEOGRAPHY  
10 2574010090 SC SHARMISTHA DAS 72.838 GEOGRAPHY  
11 2574010959 GENERAL ANANYA PAL 72.371 GEOGRAPHY  
12 2574010949 OBC A MAHATAB UDDIN MONDAL 71.505 GEOGRAPHY  
13 2574010477 GENERAL SOUMI NANDI 71.124 GEOGRAPHY  
14 2574010875 SC KEYA RAJBANSHI 70.301 GEOGRAPHY  
15 2574010663 GENERAL PIYALI MAJUMDER 70.212 GEOGRAPHY  
16 2574010219 SC PRARTHANA DAS 70.007 GEOGRAPHY  
17 2574010033 OBC A RAKESH PAUL 69.584 GEOGRAPHY  
18 2574010438 GENERAL NABANITA DAS 69.447 GEOGRAPHY  
19 2574010516 OBC B AMIT KUMAR SUTRADHAR 68.715 GEOGRAPHY  
20 2574010457 OBC A RITA PATAR 68.468 GEOGRAPHY  
21 2574010497 SC SOURAV DHALI 68.168 GEOGRAPHY  
22 2574010826 GENERAL RUNA MONDAL 68.114 GEOGRAPHY  
23 2574010840 OBC A NIJAMUL HOSSAIN 68.028 GEOGRAPHY  
24 2574010974 OBC B SOUMYADIP KAYAL 67.046 GEOGRAPHY  
25 2574011091 OBC A MONIKA BISWAS 66.938 GEOGRAPHY  
26 2574010823 GENERAL LIPI DAS 65.914 GEOGRAPHY  
27 2574010938 OBC B SANJIT SUR 65.594 GEOGRAPHY  
28 2574010542 OBC B ARJJITA DUTTA 65.368 GEOGRAPHY  
29 2574010017 OBC B ANIMESH KARMAKAR 65.113 GEOGRAPHY  
30 2574010440 OBC A YASEEN ARAFAT 65.073 GEOGRAPHY  
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15. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Physical Sc (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010415 OBC A MARIYAM KHATUN 80.411 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
2 2574010291 GENERAL SOURAV BHATTACHARYYA 79.579 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

3 2574010212 OBC A RUKSAR PARVEEN 78.323 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
4 2574010054 OBC A ASHIF IKBAL SARDAR 78.046 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

5 2574010698 OBC A SHILPA PAIK 77.313 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
6 2574010508 SC TITHI BISWAS 75.907 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

7 2574010528 GENERAL TRISHITA DUTTA 75.780 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
8 2574010386 GENERAL HOSNEARA KHATUN 74.817 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

9 2574010933 OBC B MOUMITA SADHUKHAN 72.609 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
10 2574010926 GENERAL ARUNIMA ADHIKARI 71.848 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

11 2574010873 GENERAL NISHA TANTI 71.581 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
12 2574010436 GENERAL RITA KUNDU 71.557 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

13 2574010764 SC AKASH SARKAR 70.766 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
14 2574010853 GENERAL DEEP CHAKRABORTY 68.432 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

15 2574010808 GENERAL SUMAN MAJHI 65.295 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
16 2574010150 GENERAL ARITRI MISRA 64.021 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

17 2574010420 SC DIPTI MONDAL 63.603 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
18 2574010078 GENERAL NAYAN CHATTERJEE 54.974 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

19 2574010359 GENERAL AMBIKA PRAMANICK 53.743 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
20 2574010061 ST ARSHAL SAREN 49.784 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

21 2574010506 GENERAL BANHISIKHA BHATTACHARYA 49.406 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
22 2574010379 OBC B SUBHANKAR SAHA 49.059 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

23 2574010021 GENERAL SUBHAM DEY 48.598 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
24 2574010335 GENERAL INDRANI KOLEY 48.467 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

25 2574010171 OBC A SAIYED ANOWAR SARDAR 46.160 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
26 2574010992 GENERAL MOHAMMAD TWASEEN RAZA 43.841 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

27 2574010654 OBC A MD SAHIN ALAM MONDAL 43.306 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
28 2574010750 GENERAL SUMONA DAS GOSWAMI 42.262 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

29 2574010488 SC SRINJAN BISWAS 41.323 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
30 2574010121 SC TUHIN MONDAL 34.228 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

 

16. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Life Sc. (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010628 GENERAL SRIPARNA PANTI 88.079 LIFE SCIENCE  
2 2574010860 GENERAL ANKITA SAHA 85.551 LIFE SCIENCE  
3 2574010339 SC SWARALIPI DAS 82.402 LIFE SCIENCE  
4 2574010297 SC SWAGATA ADHIKARY 81.888 LIFE SCIENCE  
5 2574010579 GENERAL SAMYA CHAKRABORTY 81.187 LIFE SCIENCE  
6 2574010844 GENERAL SUCHINTIKA DAS 81.142 LIFE SCIENCE  
7 2574011000 GENERAL INDRAJIT GOSWAMI 81.121 LIFE SCIENCE  
8 2574011095 GENERAL AYAN BHAR 79.417 LIFE SCIENCE  
9 2574010731 GENERAL AYAN MAJHI 79.383 LIFE SCIENCE  
10 2574010266 SC PURNIMA BARMAN 79.347 LIFE SCIENCE  

See Next Page 
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Continued from List No. 16 

Sl.NO
. 

APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

11 2574010584 GENERAL DISHA PAUL 79.343 LIFE SCIENCE  
12 2574010859 GENERAL ARPITA DEY 79.099 LIFE SCIENCE  
13 2574010233 GENERAL REEDDHI BANERJEE 78.929 LIFE SCIENCE  
14 2574010834 GENERAL SAYANTIKA GHOSH 78.889 LIFE SCIENCE  
15 2574010262 OBC B PAYEL MONDAL 78.835 LIFE SCIENCE  
16 2574011051 GENERAL MD FARUK AHMED 78.808 LIFE SCIENCE  
17 2574010621 GENERAL NABANITA NANDY 78.724 LIFE SCIENCE  
18 2574010193 OBC B PRIYANKA BANIK 78.481 LIFE SCIENCE  
19 2574010288 OBC A MD KHURSID ALAM 78.117 LIFE SCIENCE  
20 2574010434 GENERAL SHYAMALIMA MUKHERJEE 76.985 LIFE SCIENCE  
21 2574010899 SC DIPA MONDAL 76.841 LIFE SCIENCE  
22 2574010330 GENERAL PAYEL MONDAL 75.784 LIFE SCIENCE  
23 2574010607 GENERAL AJITA BISWAS 75.663 LIFE SCIENCE  
24 2574010740 GENERAL BIDISHA KHANRA 75.560 LIFE SCIENCE  
25 2574010110 GENERAL UJJAINI GANGULI 75.215 LIFE SCIENCE  
26 2574010265 GENERAL SANCHITA MAITY 74.831 LIFE SCIENCE  
27 2574010972 GENERAL ARITRI BHATTACHARJEE DAS 74.338 LIFE SCIENCE  
28 2574010989 SC SUTAPA DAS 73.940 LIFE SCIENCE  
29 2574010164 SC RITIKA RAJBHAR 73.926 LIFE SCIENCE  
30 2574010363 OBC A TANJURA YASMIN 73.881 LIFE SCIENCE  

 

17. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Mathematics (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARK

S 
1 2574010697 OBC B SNEHA BISWAS 87.601 MATHEMATICS  
2 2574010545 GENERAL NASRINA KHATUN 83.378 MATHEMATICS  
3 2574010126 GENERAL ABHIJIT NAYEK 80.061 MATHEMATICS  
4 2574011009 SC ANISHA MAJUMDER 77.339 MATHEMATICS  
5 2574010954 GENERAL PRITISHA SARKAR 77.196 MATHEMATICS  
6 2574010679 OBC B SUBHASISH DAS 77.006 MATHEMATICS  
7 2574010633 SC SUSHOBHAN BARMAN 76.240 MATHEMATICS  
8 2574011052 GENERAL ANWESHA PAUL 76.131 MATHEMATICS  
9 2574011031 OBC B SARBARI PAUL 75.560 MATHEMATICS  
10 2574010123 GENERAL IMAN GHOSH 74.052 MATHEMATICS  
11 2574010022 SC AKASH ROY 73.790 MATHEMATICS  
12 2574010122 GENERAL IMAN GHOSH 73.558 MATHEMATICS  
13 2574010431 GENERAL TAHERA PARVIN 70.839 MATHEMATICS  
14 2574010245 OBC B PUJA NAG 68.594 MATHEMATICS  
15 2574010406 GENERAL AVIJIT GHOSH 68.102 MATHEMATICS  
16 2574010387 GENERAL SOMADRI DAS 67.768 MATHEMATICS  
17 2574010642 SC SAYANI BAIDYA 66.288 MATHEMATICS  
18 2574011065 GENERAL MD ASHIF ALI 64.518 MATHEMATICS  
19 2574010592 GENERAL GANESH MAITY 55.598 MATHEMATICS  
20 2574010807 SC AVISHEK BISWAS 50.604 MATHEMATICS  

See Next Page 
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Continued from List No.17 

Sl.NO
. 

APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

21 2574010857 GENERAL PRITAM SEN 50.054 MATHEMATICS  
22 2574011037 OBC A SWARUPA PAUL 49.555 MATHEMATICS  
23 2574010928 SC BITAN MONDAL 49.151 MATHEMATICS  
24 2574010115 GENERAL SOMANKAR CHAKRABORTY 49.128 MATHEMATICS  
25 2574010325 OBC A MD RAUFUR RAHIM 48.807 MATHEMATICS  
26 2574010565 GENERAL SAELI SAHA 48.085 MATHEMATICS  
27 2574010736 SC SWARAJ MALLICK 47.426 MATHEMATICS  
28 2574010492 OBC B SK RAJESH 47.007 MATHEMATICS  
29 2574010244 SC PRITI SWARNAKAR 46.944 MATHEMATICS  
30 2574010238 OBC B SHUBHAJIT ROY 46.053 MATHEMATICS  

 

18. B.Ed. Merit List for Fresher General Candidates (Music, Edu, Psychology,Hist,Geo)* 

Sl.NO
. 

APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574011099 GENERAL PURBITA KUNDU 82.242 EDUCATION  
2 2574010066 GENERAL MANOSIJ GHOSH 81.616 MUSIC  
3 2574010418 GENERAL SUJAN CHAKRABORTY 80.729 GEOGRAPHY  
4 2574010778 GENERAL SHREYA DEY 80.373 GEOGRAPHY  
5 2574010284 GENERAL SHUBHANGI ROY 

CHOWDHURY 
80.359 HISTORY  

6 2574010713 SC SUMIT BISWAS 80.244 EDUCATION  
7 2574010793 OBC B ISHIKA DAS 79.947 GEOGRAPHY  
8 2574011039 OBC A TOHURA TAMANNA 79.885 EDUCATION  
9 2574010977 GENERAL SILPA MONDAL 79.276 EDUCATION  
10 2574010664 GENERAL PALLABI DAS 79.124 EDUCATION  
11 2574010851 OBC B TITLI GUHA 78.992 HISTORY  
12 2574010326 SC TULI MONDAL 78.820 EDUCATION  
13 2574011062 SC NISHIKANTA DAS 78.535 EDUCATION  
14 2574010152 GENERAL MADHUMITA SAHA 78.336 EDUCATION  
15 2574011041 OBC A NASBIRA KHATUN 78.336 EDUCATION  

 

19. B.Ed. Merit List for Fresher General Candidates(Bengali,English,Sanskrit, Hindi)* 

Sl.NO
. 

APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010543 OBC B MOUMITA NATH 78.299 BENGALI  
2 2574010268 GENERAL PARAMITA BANERJEE 77.511 ENGLISH  
3 2574010785 GENERAL SUBHADEEP GHOSH 76.996 ENGLISH  
4 2574010801 OBC B RACHANA GHOSH 76.777 BENGALI  
5 2574010029 GENERAL KAJAL ROY 76.071 HINDI  
6 2574010629 OBC B SHRADDHA KHAN 75.780 BENGALI  
7 2574010876 GENERAL ANUSREE GHOSH 75.773 ENGLISH  
8 2574010453 GENERAL SWETA CHOUDHARY 75.302 HINDI  
9 2574010927 SC ANINDITA SARKAR 75.279 BENGALI  
10 2574011073 OBC B MOUNALI ASH 75.097 ENGLISH  
11 2574010276 SC PAYEL DAS 74.952 SANSKRIT  
12 2574010271 GENERAL SAYAN DATTA 74.487 BENGALI  
13 2574010580 SC ETIKA ROY 74.480 SANSKRIT  
14 2574010302 GENERAL SMRITI SINGH 74.390 HINDI  
15 2574010991 OBC A SIMIKA SEN 74.359 BENGALI  
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20. B.Ed. Merit List for Fresher General Candidates(P.Sc,L.Sc, Math)* 

Sl.NO
. 

APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REM
ARK

 1 2574010628 GENERAL SRIPARNA PANTI 88.079 LIFE SCIENCE  
2 2574010697 OBC B SNEHA BISWAS 87.601 MATHEMATICS  
3 2574010860 GENERAL ANKITA SAHA 85.551 LIFE SCIENCE  
4 2574010545 GENERAL NASRINA KHATUN 83.378 MATHEMATICS  
5 2574010339 SC SWARALIPI DAS 82.402 LIFE SCIENCE  
6 2574010297 SC SWAGATA ADHIKARY 81.888 LIFE SCIENCE  
7 2574010579 GENERAL SAMYA CHAKRABORTY 81.187 LIFE SCIENCE  
8 2574010844 GENERAL SUCHINTIKA DAS 81.142 LIFE SCIENCE  
9 2574011000 GENERAL INDRAJIT GOSWAMI 81.121 LIFE SCIENCE  
10 2574010415 OBC A MARIYAM KHATUN 80.411 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
11 2574010126 GENERAL ABHIJIT NAYEK 80.061 MATHEMATICS  
12 2574010291 GENERAL SOURAV BHATTACHARYYA 79.579 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
13 2574011095 GENERAL AYAN BHAR 79.417 LIFE SCIENCE  
14 2574010731 GENERAL AYAN MAJHI 79.383 LIFE SCIENCE  
15 2574010266 SC PURNIMA BARMAN 79.347 LIFE SCIENCE  

 

21. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-A (Bengali,English,Sanskrit, Hindi) (Seat=01+) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT 

SCORE 
SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010991 OBC A SIMIKA SEN 74.359 BENGALI  
2 2574010445 OBC A KRISHNA GHOSH 71.620 ENGLISH  
3 2574010883 OBC A TANIA AKHTAR 69.713 BENGALI  
4 2574010884 OBC A REYA MONDAL 68.487 BENGALI  
5 2574010898 OBC A RIVANA KHATUN 68.128 BENGALI  
6 2574011028 OBC A ROHIT ALAM HOQUE 67.966 ENGLISH  
7 2574010069 OBC A SK FIROZ ALI 67.670 BENGALI  
8 2574010967 OBC A TITHI ISLAM 67.495 BENGALI  
9 2574010154 OBC A BAPAN MONDAL 66.058 SANSKRIT  
10 2574011076 OBC A JAHANGIR HOSSEIN 65.669 ENGLISH  
11 2574010755 OBC A NEHA MONDAL 65.627 BENGALI  
12 2574010483 OBC A RASIDUL RAHAMAN 64.591 SANSKRIT  
13 2574010194 OBC A TOUFIK SHAIKH 63.408 ENGLISH  
14 2574010561 OBC A RESHMA KHATUN 61.567 SANSKRIT  
15 2574010501 OBC A PEU SHIL 61.531 ENGLISH  
16 2574010043 OBC A SIMRAN SULTANA 60.133 ENGLISH  
17 2574010978 OBC A MUSTAK AHAMED SARDAR 59.823 BENGALI  
18 2574010248 OBC A ROHIT GUPTA 58.701 HINDI  
19 2574010239 OBC A SURAIYA PERVIN 58.180 BENGALI  
20 2574010790 OBC A TOUFIK RAHAMAN 56.247 SANSKRIT  
21 2574010391 OBC A CHIRANJIB CHOWDHURY 54.229 BENGALI  
22 2574010345 OBC A SUDIPA MONDAL 53.286 BENGALI  
23 2574010316 OBC A MD PARVAJ MUSARAF 

MUTTAKI 
46.522 ENGLISH  

24 2574010943 OBC A ABDUL KAIYUM MOLLA 43.254 BENGALI  
25 2574010047 OBC A TANIYA SULTANA 41.970 BENGALI  
26 2574010046 OBC A MST SAHINA PARVIN 40.804 ENGLISH  
27 2574010084 OBC A TANMOY PAUL 38.713 BENGALI  
28 2574011080 OBC A MD ARIF ANSARI 24.403 SANSKRIT  

No More Applicants 
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22. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-A (Physical Science,Life science) (Seat=01+) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010415 OBC A MARIYAM KHATUN 80.411 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
2 2574010212 OBC A RUKSAR PARVEEN 78.323 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

3 2574010288 OBC A MD KHURSID ALAM 78.117 LIFE SCIENCE  
4 2574010054 OBC A ASHIF IKBAL SARDAR 78.046 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

5 2574010698 OBC A SHILPA PAIK 77.313 PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

 
6 2574010363 OBC A TANJURA YASMIN 73.881 LIFE SCIENCE  
7 2574011061 OBC A RUBINA MONDAL 67.267 LIFE SCIENCE  
8 2574010653 OBC A SAID AKTER 66.445 LIFE SCIENCE  
9 2574010222 OBC A AKHIRUDDIN MONDAL 48.109 LIFE SCIENCE  
10 2574010171 OBC A SAIYED ANOWAR SARDAR 46.160 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

11 2574010024 OBC A RAJIUL ISLAM 44.536 LIFE SCIENCE  
12 2574010527 OBC A MD AMAN ARJOO 44.490 LIFE SCIENCE  
13 2574010654 OBC A MD SAHIN ALAM MONDAL 43.306 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

14 2574011038 OBC A SAMIM MIR KASHIM 40.273 LIFE SCIENCE  
15 2574010101 OBC A SK KURBAN ALI 21.328 PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 
 

No More Applicants 
 

23.B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-A (Music,Education,Psychology,History,Geography)(Seat=01+) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT 

SCORE 
SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574011039 OBC A TOHURA TAMANNA 79.885 EDUCATION  
2 2574011041 OBC A NASBIRA KHATUN 78.336 EDUCATION  
3 2574010547 OBC A JESMINE PARVIN 77.709 EDUCATION  
4 2574010960 OBC A ANITH SHIL 77.13 EDUCATION  
5 2574010218 OBC A SOHANA KHATUN 76.537 EDUCATION  
6 2574010703 OBC A TAUSIF ZAMAN 76.355 HISTORY  
7 2574011072 OBC A ARNAB RAKSHIT 73.086 HISTORY  
8 2574010338 OBC A MUNNI AKTER 72.115 EDUCATION  
9 2574010949 OBC A MAHATAB UDDIN MONDAL 71.505 GEOGRAPHY  
10 2574010340 OBC A DIPIKA KHATUN 71.461 EDUCATION  
11 2574010257 OBC A RIMPA NASRIN 71.328 PSYCHOLOGY  
12 2574010885 OBC A TAJMINA KHATUN 70.209 EDUCATION  
13 2574010033 OBC A RAKESH PAUL 69.584 GEOGRAPHY  
14 2574010153 OBC A BABITA YASMIN 69.509 EDUCATION  
15 2574010905 OBC A NABIDA SULTANA 68.869 EDUCATION  

 

24. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-A (Mathematics) (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574011037 OBC A SWARUPA PAUL 49.555 MATHEMATICS  
2 2574010325 OBC A MD RAUFUR RAHIM 48.807 MATHEMATICS  
3 2574010745 OBC A BILKIS BEGUM 44.912 MATHEMATICS  
4 2574010777 OBC A SOUMALI HALDER 43.704 MATHEMATICS  
5 2574010598 OBC A MAHABBAT MONDAL 41.520 MATHEMATICS  
6 2574010263 OBC A MEHEDI HASSAN BISWAS 35.058 MATHEMATICS  
7 2574010914 OBC A SAMIMA AKTAR 26.009 MATHEMATICS  
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No More Applicants  
 

25. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-B (Bengali, English, Sanskrit, Hindi) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMA

RKS 1 2574010543 OBC B MOUMITA NATH 78.299 BENGALI  
2 2574010801 OBC B RACHANA GHOSH 76.777 BENGALI  
3 2574010629 OBC B SHRADDHA KHAN 75.780 BENGALI  
4 2574011073 OBC B MOUNALI ASH 75.097 ENGLISH  
5 2574011018 OBC B PRITHVIRAJ SARKAR 74.041 ENGLISH  
6 2574010634 OBC B MAMPI MONDAL 73.770 BENGALI  
7 2574010624 OBC B PRIYA DEY 72.780 BENGALI  
8 2574011023 OBC B SWAYAMBRITA BASAK 72.003 ENGLISH  
9 2574010376 OBC B ARPITA DUTTA 71.024 BENGALI  
10 2574011064 OBC B MOUDRISHA KARMAKAR 70.525 ENGLISH  
11 2574010281 OBC B SUTAPA MONDAL 69.253 ENGLISH  
12 2574010389 OBC B RIMI GHOSH 69.179 ENGLISH  
13 2574010648 OBC B SMRITISHNA NAG 68.984 BENGALI  
14 2574010383 OBC B NAYANA DEBNATH 68.637 BENGALI  
15 2574010356 OBC B SASTHI PAL 68.439 ENGLISH  

 

26. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-B (Music,Education,Psychology,History,Geography) (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010793 OBC B ISHIKA DAS 79.947 GEOGRAPHY  
2 2574010851 OBC B TITLI GUHA 78.992 HISTORY  
3 2574010414 OBC B JAYA NANDAN 78.309 HISTORY  
4 2574010019 OBC B SONALI BHOWMICK 78.302 GEOGRAPHY  
5 2574010145 OBC B PIYALI MONDAL 75.921 EDUCATION  
6 2574010788 OBC B SAJIB GHOSH 73.528 HISTORY  
7 2574010836 OBC B MOUSUMI MAHATA 73.395 EDUCATION  
8 2574010701 OBC B SANJANA NAI 72.211 EDUCATION  
9 2574010601 OBC B MADHUPARNA DEBNATH 71.122 EDUCATION  
10 2574010031 OBC B APANTIKA MIDYA 71.068 EDUCATION  
11 2574010403 OBC B NIBEDITA DEY 70.697 EDUCATION  
12 2574010571 OBC B RUMPA DAS 70.456 HISTORY  
13 2574010032 OBC B SARAMA KARMAKAR 69.954 HISTORY  
14 2574010516 OBC B AMIT KUMAR SUTRADHAR 68.715 GEOGRAPHY  
15 2574010800 OBC B ANUSHREE PAUL 67.854 EDUCATION  

 

27. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-B (Physical Science,Life science) (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010262 OBC B PAYEL MONDAL 78.835 LIFE SCIENCE  
2 2574010193 OBC B PRIYANKA BANIK 78.481 LIFE SCIENCE  
3 2574010933 OBC B MOUMITA SADHUKHAN 72.609 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
4 2574010708 OBC B AFRIN SARKAR 69.638 LIFE SCIENCE  
5 2574010091 OBC B SUPARNA NANDI 68.301 LIFE SCIENCE  
6 2574010907 OBC B MALOY DEBNATH 52.189 LIFE SCIENCE  
7 2574010996 OBC B TANAYA PAL 50.294 LIFE SCIENCE  
8 2574010379 OBC B SUBHANKAR SAHA 49.059 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
9 2574010866 OBC B ZAINAB ARA 47.260 LIFE SCIENCE  
10 2574010847 OBC B MD ASHIF MALLICK 43.633 LIFE SCIENCE  
11 2574010861 OBC B SNEHA GHOSH 25.891 LIFE SCIENCE  
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No More Applicants 
 

28. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-B (Mathematics) (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010697 OBC B SNEHA BISWAS 87.601 MATHEMATICS  
2 2574010679 OBC B SUBHASISH DAS 77.006 MATHEMATICS  
3 2574011031 OBC B SARBARI PAUL 75.560 MATHEMATICS  
4 2574010245 OBC B PUJA NAG 68.594 MATHEMATICS  
5 2574010492 OBC B SK RAJESH 47.007 MATHEMATICS  
6 2574010238 OBC B SHUBHAJIT ROY 46.053 MATHEMATICS  
7 2574010100 OBC B SOURAV KARMAKAR 42.670 MATHEMATICS  
8 2574010804 OBC B LOKNATH GHOSH 29.243 MATHEMATICS  
9 2574010754 OBC B SHAMA PARVIN 24.137 MATHEMATICS  
10 2574010892 OBC B SABANAM PARBIN 21.467 MATHEMATICS  

No More Applicants 
 

29. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Bengali (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010927 SC ANINDITA SARKAR 75.279 BENGALI  
2 2574010616 SC RAKESH HALDAR 73.776 BENGALI  
3 2574010279 SC UTPAL MANDAL 70.315 BENGALI  
4 2574010394 SC PURNIMA BISWAS 70.026 BENGALI  
5 2574010163 SC ABHI DAS 69.836 BENGALI  
6 2574010665 SC BIKRAM DAS 69.743 BENGALI  
7 2574010787 SC SAGAR BARMAN 68.775 BENGALI  
8 2574010261 SC JYOTI MONDAL 68.725 BENGALI  
9 2574010495 SC RAMITA SAHA 68.397 BENGALI  
10 2574010011 SC UJJAL MANDAL 67.963 BENGALI  
11 2574010068 SC SOMEN DAS 67.310 BENGALI  
12 2574010639 SC PAYEL ROY 66.994 BENGALI  
13 2574010374 SC PRIYANKA GHARAMI 66.601 BENGALI  
14 2574010125 SC BIDISHA MANDAL 66.042 BENGALI  
15 2574010575 SC RATNA BISWAS 65.833 BENGALI  

 

30. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC English (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010197 SC ANWESA MONDAL 70.040 ENGLISH  
2 2574010109 SC SWARNA JOYDHAR 69.578 ENGLISH  
3 2574010476 SC AJIT BARMAN 69.059 ENGLISH  
4 2574011054 SC TRISHA HALDER 66.799 ENGLISH  
5 2574010211 SC PIKLU BISWAS 66.470 ENGLISH  
6 2574010099 SC ARKAPROBHA BISWAS 66.151 ENGLISH  
7 2574010491 SC KOUSHIK BISWAS 65.789 ENGLISH  
8 2574010951 SC PARTHA HALDAR 65.303 ENGLISH  
9 2574011024 SC SAPTAPARNA SAHA 63.750 ENGLISH  
10 2574010759 SC PAPIA BALA 62.283 ENGLISH  
11 2574010646 SC BAISHAKHI MONDAL 61.398 ENGLISH  
12 2574010369 SC SUDIPTA PRAMANIK 61.032 ENGLISH  
13 2574010748 SC MANJISTHA MONDAL 52.206 ENGLISH  
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14 2574011093 SC MEDHA ROY 49.812 ENGLISH  
15 2574010727 SC AYANTIKA MANTRI 48.729 ENGLISH  

 

31. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Sanskrit (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010276 SC PAYEL DAS 74.952 SANSKRIT  
2 2574010580 SC ETIKA ROY 74.480 SANSKRIT  
3 2574010753 SC ANUMITA BISWAS 73.909 SANSKRIT  
4 2574010555 SC ANAMIKA NASKAR 72.322 SANSKRIT  
5 2574010324 SC SHUBHAM HALDER 72.179 SANSKRIT  
6 2574011092 SC MAITREYEE BARMA 70.040 SANSKRIT  
7 2574011075 SC GARGI BARMA 69.153 SANSKRIT  
8 2574010353 SC SHARMILA SARKAR 69.094 SANSKRIT  
9 2574010705 SC PRITI DAS 68.538 SANSKRIT  
10 2574010666 SC PRATIMA MAJUMDER 67.151 SANSKRIT  
11 2574010722 SC PIJUSH SARKAR 66.369 SANSKRIT  
12 2574010744 SC PARAMITA DAS 63.393 SANSKRIT  
13 2574010856 SC RIMA MONDAL 61.624 SANSKRIT  
14 2574010828 SC RIYA PRODHAN 61.165 SANSKRIT  
15 2574010562 SC APURBA BALA 58.628 SANSKRIT  

 

32. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Hindi (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010733 SC RUPA PRASAD 61.891 HINDI  
2 2574010204 SC NANDANI SONKAR 33.400 HINDI  

No More Applicants 
 

33. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Music (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010352 SC KISHALAY BISWAS 37.090 MUSIC  
2 2574010843 SC SHREYANSHU MONDAL 23.984 MUSIC  

No More Applicants 
 

34. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Education (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT 

SCORE 
SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010713 SC SUMIT BISWAS 80.244 EDUCATIO
N 

 
2 2574010326 SC TULI MONDAL 78.820 EDUCATIO

N 
 

3 2574011062 SC NISHIKANTA DAS 78.535 EDUCATIO
N 

 
4 2574010815 SC BINAY MONDAL 77.908 EDUCATIO

N 
 

5 2574010013 SC SWARNALI TIKADER 77.490 EDUCATIO
N 

 
6 2574010864 SC SUSMITA PAILAN 76.275 EDUCATIO

N 
 

7 2574010334 SC MITA SARDAR 75.170 EDUCATIO
N 

 
8 2574010818 SC MANIKA DAS 73.514 EDUCATIO

N 
 

9 2574010609 SC BANASHREE PAKHADHARA 73.030 EDUCATIO
N 

 
10 2574010419 SC TITHI DHARA 72.645 EDUCATIO

N 
 

11 2574010299 SC PRATTYUSHA SARKAR 72.394 EDUCATIO
N 

 
12 2574010689 SC RIMA SARKAR 72.166 EDUCATIO

N 
 

13 2574010443 SC SUBHADEEP MONDAL 71.940 EDUCATIO
N 

 
14 2574010203 SC RAKESH NUNIA 71.337 EDUCATIO

N 
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15 2574010055 SC SNEHA SARKAR 68.673 EDUCATIO
N 

 
 

 

 

35. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Psychology (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010136 SC NANDINI BISWAS 74.185 PSYCHOLOGY  

2 2574010502 SC ANAMIKA SAHA 71.447 PSYCHOLOGY  

No More Applicants 
 

 

 

 

36. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC History (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010366 SC SOMA SARKAR 74.457 HISTORY  
2 2574010063 SC SANJOY RABIDAS 74.283 HISTORY  
3 2574010747 SC RAJDIP BHAKTA 74.120 HISTORY  
4 2574010742 SC DIPAK PATRA 73.721 HISTORY  
5 2574010037 SC RINKU MONDAL 73.511 HISTORY  
6 2574010588 SC MADHUMITA BANIK 71.483 HISTORY  
7 2574010452 SC MANAS HALDER 70.344 HISTORY  
8 2574010548 SC URBASHI PAUL 69.888 HISTORY  
9 2574010678 SC NILANJANA SARKAR 69.283 HISTORY  
10 2574010507 SC ARITI ADHIKARY 68.390 HISTORY  
11 2574010461 SC SARBANI BALA 68.186 HISTORY  
12 2574010106 SC CHUMKI RUIDAS 67.693 HISTORY  
13 2574010824 SC ANANYA MAJUMDER 67.684 HISTORY  
14 2574010593 SC PAULAMI BISWAS 66.854 HISTORY  
15 2574010112 SC PINKI SARKAR 65.904 HISTORY  

 

37. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Geography (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010825 SC ISHITA SAMADDAR 76.923 GEOGRAPHY  
2 2574010090 SC SHARMISTHA DAS 72.838 GEOGRAPHY  
3 2574010875 SC KEYA RAJBANSHI 70.301 GEOGRAPHY  
4 2574010219 SC PRARTHANA DAS 70.007 GEOGRAPHY  
5 2574010497 SC SOURAV DHALI 68.168 GEOGRAPHY  
6 2574010811 SC PRITI BISWAS 64.939 GEOGRAPHY  
7 2574010877 SC REYA RAJBANSHI 63.731 GEOGRAPHY  
8 2574010213 SC AIVY BISWAS 63.427 GEOGRAPHY  
9 2574010315 SC RACHANA ROY 57.480 GEOGRAPHY  
10 2574010188 SC SUCHITA BARAL 49.838 GEOGRAPHY  
11 2574010529 SC SRIJA SAHA 48.986 GEOGRAPHY  
12 2574010581 SC DEEPSIKHA BISWAS 48.893 GEOGRAPHY  
13 2574010573 SC ARPITA SARKAR 47.880 GEOGRAPHY  
14 2574010080 SC PIYA BISWAS 47.448 GEOGRAPHY  
15 2574011044 SC PRIYA DAS 46.827 GEOGRAPHY  
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38. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Physical Science(Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010508 SC TITHI BISWAS 75.907 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
2 2574010764 SC AKASH SARKAR 70.766 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
3 2574010420 SC DIPTI MONDAL 63.603 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
4 2574010488 SC SRINJAN BISWAS 41.323 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
5 2574010121 SC TUHIN MONDAL 34.228 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  

No More Applicants 
 

39. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Life Science (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574010339 SC SWARALIPI DAS 82.402 LIFE SCIENCE  
2 2574010297 SC SWAGATA ADHIKARY 81.888 LIFE SCIENCE  
3 2574010266 SC PURNIMA BARMAN 79.347 LIFE SCIENCE  
4 2574010899 SC DIPA MONDAL 76.841 LIFE SCIENCE  
5 2574010989 SC SUTAPA DAS 73.940 LIFE SCIENCE  
6 2574010164 SC RITIKA RAJBHAR 73.926 LIFE SCIENCE  
7 2574011058 SC TANMAY NASKAR 72.895 LIFE SCIENCE  
8 2574010937 SC SUSMITA BAGCHI 72.516 LIFE SCIENCE  
9 2574010458 SC ITU MONDAL 70.882 LIFE SCIENCE  
10 2574010776 SC NIRMAL MONDAL 68.505 LIFE SCIENCE  
11 2574010433 SC MOHIMA MITRA 67.413 LIFE SCIENCE  
12 2574010850 SC PRAKRITI DAS 64.168 LIFE SCIENCE  
13 2574010846 SC RAHUL MANDAL 64.088 LIFE SCIENCE  
14 2574010250 SC SAYANI MAJUMDER 61.252 LIFE SCIENCE  
15 2574010587 SC ANURAG ROY 54.094 LIFE SCIENCE  

 

40. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Mathematics (Available  only if  any one  SC seat remain vacant after counseling) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2574011009 SC ANISHA MAJUMDER 77.339 MATHEMATICS  
2 2574010633 SC SUSHOBHAN BARMAN 76.240 MATHEMATICS  
3 2574010022 SC AKASH ROY 73.790 MATHEMATICS  
4 2574010642 SC SAYANI BAIDYA 66.288 MATHEMATICS  
5 2574010807 SC AVISHEK BISWAS 50.604 MATHEMATICS  
6 2574010928 SC BITAN MONDAL 49.151 MATHEMATICS  
7 2574010736 SC SWARAJ MALLICK 47.426 MATHEMATICS  
8 2574010244 SC PRITI SWARNAKAR 46.944 MATHEMATICS  
9 2574010803 SC RAHUL DIGAR 43.246 MATHEMATICS  
10 2574010097 SC TUHIN MONDAL 34.228 MATHEMATICS  
11 2574011014 SC DIPSIKHA BHOWMICK 24.657 MATHEMATICS  
12 2574010760 SC RIYA SIKDER 22.654 MATHEMATICS  

No More Applicants 
         


